 LAMP GLASS TYPES
Clear: Standard
Ruby: Reduces Glare
Translucent: Reduces Glare
Frosted: Reduces Glare
Gold Reflector: Redirects heat toward target for increased
efficiency.
White Reflector: Redirects heat toward target for increased

6.)  Application Data:
Type of application and physical properties of processed materials
Ordering Information
To process your order
please specify the following information.
Worksheet for Sealed IR Quartz Lamps
Rev 1 (8-18)
QRH Quartz Lamp Radiant Heaters
Radiant Process Heaters
7-56 View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
                                   Housing           Lamp
                                      Overall           Heated           Lamp       Part Number    Part Number   Replacement    Replacement    Replacement
  Wattage     Volts         Length           Length       watts/inch      without                with                   Lamp             Protective         Reflectors
                                    in      mm        in        mm                              Guard               Guard           Part Number      Wire Guard      Part Number
      375       115/120    16      406      5.06    128.5        74.0         QRH10001       QRH10010        LMP00003      GRD-104-125     SMPR-1111
      500       115/120    16      406      5.06    128.5        98.8         QRH10002       QRH10011        LMP00006      GRD-104-125     SMPR-1111
     1000         208       21      533      9.81    249.2       102.0        QRH10003       QRH10012        LMP00010      GRD-104-126     SMPR-1112
     1000      220/240    21      533      9.81    249.2       102.0        QRH10004       QRH10013        LMP00012      GRD-104-126     SMPR-1112
     1000         277       21      533      9.81    249.2       102.0        QRH10005       QRH10014        LMP00017      GRD-104-126     SMPR-1112
     1600      220/240    27      686     16.00   406.4       100.0        QRH10006       QRH10015        LMP00025      GRD-104-127     SMPR-1113
     1600         277       27      686     16.00   406.4       100.0        QRH10007       QRH10016        LMP00028      GRD-104-127     SMPR-1113
    2500      460/480    36      914     25.06   636.5        99.8         QRH10008       QRH10017        LMP00042      GRD-104-107     SMPR-1122
 3800      550/575    48     1219    37.00   939.8       102.7        QRH10009       QRH10018        LMP00053      GRD-104-108     SMPR-1123
Standard Design (Non–Stock) QRH1 Series Single T3 Lamp Double End RSC Termination
QRH Single Quartz Lamp Radiant Heater Assemblies
Designed for use in applications that require instant
on/off response with rapid heat-up and cooldown